
 

            2021-2022                            
Spaulding High School 

Wrestling 
Day Date Opponent  Match Dismiss Depart 

Sat. Dec. 11  @ Salem Tournament 10:00  4:45am 

Wed. Dec. 15 Home vs St. Johnsbury w/ Colchester 6:00   

Sat.  Dec. 18  @ Londonderry 10:00  5:00am 

Tues Dec 21 @ Vergennes w/ Middlebury 5:30   3:00 

Wed. Jan. 5 Home vs Essex w/Harwood      6:00   

Sat. Jan. 15 @ Gionet Tournament TBA  5:30am 

Wed. Jan. 18 @ MMU w/ CVU 6:00  4:00pm 

Sat. 

Wed. 

Jan. 22 

Jan. 26 

@ Concord Duals 

Home vs CVU w/MMU 

10:00 

6:00 

 7:00am 

 

Sat. Jan. 29 @ Concord Tournament 10:00  6:00am 

Tues. Feb. 1  @ Middlebury  6:30  4:00pm 

Sat. Feb. 5 @ Plymouth Tournament 9:00  6:00am 

Sat. Feb 12  Dual Meet State @ TBA TBA  TBA 

Sat. Feb. 19 JV State Championships @ Spaulding 10:00   

Fri/Sat Feb. 25/26 Vermont State Championships @ CVU TBA  TBA 

Fri/Sat/Sun Mrch 4/5/6 NE Championships @ TBA    

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

 

 


